LMF-40LAC
0”
1”
2”
1” 25
30
3/4” 20
5/8” 15
1 1/4”
1 3/8”
35
1 3/4” 40mm
APACH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
176 Industrial 9th Rd., Tali Dist., Taichung City, Taiwan 41280
Tel +886 4 2491 5576      Fax +886 4 2491 5580
LMF-40LAC
Brad Nailers
21 GA Mini Brad Nailer
Weight
1.30 kgs
2.86 lbs
5 - 7 kg / cm2
70 - 100 psi
231 x 58 x 218 mm
9.1 x 2.3 x 8.6”
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Operating
Pressure
Tool Specifications
。
。
Fasteners
21 Gauge Mini Brads
Ø .033" / 0.84 mm
。
。
。
Features
360° Adjustable Air Deflector
No-Mar Rubber Pad Available
Long Slim Nose for Precision Trimming
。
。
。
。
Upholstery, Furniture,Bedding
Framing, Joiner
Cabinets, Furniture, Light wood assembly
Industrial, Pre-Fabricated Housing
Applications
100 nails
100 nails
Lead
Capacity